FLORIDA TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

Jay Trumbull, Chairman

Ken Wright, Vice-

Chairman

Beth Kigel, Secretary

John Browning
Donald Ellington
Maurice Ferré
Ronald Howse
Teresa Sarnoff
Jim Sebesta

2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:55 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Rick Scott
Governor

WORKSHOP AGENDA

July 19, 2017
2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Galleria North

Boca Raton Resort and Club

501 East Camino Real
Boca Raton, Florida 33432
(561) 447-3000

Call to Order and Chairman’s Opening
Remarks

Annual CUTR Dinner: Awardee
Announcement

FHP Pilot Results - Using LiDAR to
Document / Clear Fatal Crash Scenes Hours
Faster

Rail Update
How and Why to Toll the Interstates that

need Reconstruction

Managed Lanes: Theory and Practice

Public Comment

Adjourn

Jay Trumbull, Chairman

Thornton Williams, Chairman,
CUTR @ USF

Shannon Trammel, RIEGL USA

Tom Byron, Assistant Secretary for
System Development, FDOT

Robert Poole, Reason Foundation
Robert Poole, Reason Foundation &
Jim Wolfe, D6 District Secretary,

FDOT
Jay Trumbull, Chairman

Jay Trumbull, Chairman

Matthew D. Ubben | Executive Director
FLORIDA TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

605 Suwannee Street, MS-9, Tallahassee, FL 32399-0450
Office (850) 414-4105 | Fax (850) 414-4234

www.ftc.state.fl.us



