## FLORIDA TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION



Jay Trumbull, Chairman Ken Wright, Vice-Chairman Beth Kigel, Secretary John Browning **Donald Ellington** Maurice Ferré Ronald Howse Teresa Sarnoff

Jim Sebesta

Rick Scott Governor

## **WORKSHOP AGENDA**

July 19, 2017 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Galleria North **Boca Raton Resort and Club** 501 East Camino Real Boca Raton, Florida 33432 (561) 447-3000

Time	Subject	Speakers
2:00 p.m.	Call to Order and Chairman's Opening Remarks	Jay Trumbull, Chairman
2:05 p.m.	Annual CUTR Dinner: Awardee Announcement	Thornton Williams, Chairman, CUTR @ USF
2:10 p.m.	FHP Pilot Results - Using LiDAR to Document / Clear Fatal Crash Scenes Hours Faster	Shannon Trammel, RIEGL USA
2:30 p.m.	Rail Update	Tom Byron, Assistant Secretary for System Development, FDOT
3:00 p.m.	How and Why to Toll the Interstates that need Reconstruction	Robert Poole, Reason Foundation
3:45 p.m.	Managed Lanes: Theory and Practice	Robert Poole, Reason Foundation & Jim Wolfe, D6 District Secretary, FDOT
4:55 p.m.	Public Comment	Jay Trumbull, Chairman
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn	Jay Trumbull, Chairman